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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA

5271026510
0K55233047
0K56B33047
51720FL047
5271026510
527201F000
OK20133065A

OEM Cross Reference

A.B.S.

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
Schaeffler FAG
NK

TOPRAN
RUVILLE
SWAG
OPTIMAL
FIRST LINE
FLENNOR
NIPPARTS
QUINTON HAZELL
SNR

SKF
METZGER

200951
30087
30087
713626090
753502
821033
8907
91930087
941941
FBK560
FR930830
J4700309
QWB1437
R18907
VKBA3935
WM6944
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